Home » Analog Devices » ANALOG DEVICES MAX98366 Evaluation System User Guide
Contents
1  ANALOG DEVICES MAX98366 Evaluation System User
Guide
2  General Description
3  Features
4  EV System Contents
5  EV System Photo

— 34 — 35 — 36
GND 37 — 38 — 39
 Ordering Information
PART TYPE
MAX98366AEVSYS# I2S evaluation system with no volume ramping
MAX98366BEVSYS# Left-justified evaluation system with no volume ramping
MAX98366CEVSYS# I2S evaluation system with volume ramping
MAX98366DEVSYS# Left-justified evaluation system with volume ramping
#Denotes RoHS-compliant.
MAX98366 DEV Board Bill of Materials
ITE
M
QT
Y